
Porbandar - Ajmer Urs special/09447x - Exp - WR 
PBR/Porbandar to AII/Ajmer Junction 

22h 25m - 882 km - 17 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBR Porbandar 22:35 0 1 0 52 5 WR
2 WSJ Wansjaliya Junction 23:14 23:15 1m 0 1 34 57 WR
3 BNVD Bhanvad 23:34 23:35 1m 0 1 52 37 WR
4 JAM Jamnagar 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 129 20 8 WR
5 HAPA Hapa 02:11 02:13 2m 0 2 137 41 15 WR
6 RJT Rajkot Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 213 46 119 WR
7 WKR Wankaner Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 0 2 255 64 86 WR
8 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 329 37 72 WR
9 VG Viramgam Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 395 29 21 WR
10 MSH Mahesana Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 2 460 52 93 WR
11 UJA Unjha 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 481 13 115 WR
12 SID Siddhpur 12:15 12:25 10m 0 2 495 32 135 WR
13 CHP Chhapi 12:50 12:55 5m 0 2 508 10 168 WR
14 PNU Palanpur Junction 14:36 14:38 2m 0 2 525 67 231 WR
15 ABR Abu Road 15:25 15:35 10m 0 2 577 66 262 NWR
16 FA Falna 17:05 17:07 2m 0 2 676 51 283 NWR
17 MJ Marwar Junction 18:25 18:27 2m 0 2 742 56 NWR
18 DOZ Daurai 20:48 20:50 2m 0 2 875 44 NWR
19 AII Ajmer Junction 21:00 0 2 882 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (07:55)

Apr 25 2024 (07:55)

1

1


